IN THE SUPERIOR COURT FOR THE STATE OF ALASKA AT _____

In th	e Matter of:)		
)) CASE NO	DL	
A minor under 18 years of age.		ORDER AMENDING		
Date of birth:		DEFERRED INSTITUTIONAL PLACE	CEMENT	
	HEREBY ORDERED that the disposition llows:	n order entered on is	s amended	
	Deferred institutional placement period	iod is VACATED and probation is TERM	INATED.	
	Deferred institutional placement period is VACATED and probation will CONTINUE for a period not to exceed the expiration date of the above referenced order.			
	Deferred institutional placement period is EXTENDED until with all conditions of the order remaining in full force and effect. A hearing will be held before the deferment period ends. A report is due from the probation officer at least one week prior to the hearing.			
	Department of Health and Social Se facility that DHSS considers approp	period is IMPOSED effective immedia ervices (DHSS) shall place the minor in priate. The minor is committed to the poyears or the day the minor becomes 19	the juvenile custody of	
	Custody end date:	<u> </u>		
		ent prior to the custody end date, the m of any time remaining on this judgment.		
All ot	ther terms and conditions of the disposi	ition order remain in full force and effect		
Recommended on:Date		_ Effective Date:	Effective Date:	
	Superior Court Master	Superior Court Judge	Date	
		Type or Print Name	Type or Print Name	
□ D	ify that on a copy of the DJ DA Minor/Attornoment/Guardian			

DL-147 (6/14)(cs)
ORDER AMENDING DEFERRED INSTITUTIONAL PLACEMENT